Chemistry and Honors Chemistry Enhancement assignments

All Assignments will either have an attachment to print or a link to go to. The attachments will all be placed below this word document on my Weebly page. 

schleder.weebly.com

Any links to videos are below. Honors chemistry students will need to go to the Regular chemistry section of the Weebly page for all of the attached assignments that need to be printed. If you need a printed copy of any assignment, email me and I will contact the board office to have it mailed to your house. Instead of having the board office print and mail either of the worksheets you can just answer them on a separate piece of paper. 

Tuesday March 17  
	Watch the video Introduction to Balancing Chemical Equations.
	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yA3TZJ2em6g
	Write a 4 sentence paragraph summarizing the video.
	
Wednesday March 18
	Watch the video Balancing Chemical Equations Practice Problems.
	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=eNsVaUCzvLA
	Write down 3 problems that you tried to solve from the video practice problems. 

Thursday March 19
	Do side one of the 8-1 worksheet I gave you on Friday March 13. If you were absent on 
		Friday the worksheet is attached on Weebly below this word document.  

Friday March 20
	Do side two of the 8-1 worksheet I gave you on Friday March 13. 
		
Monday March 23 
	Do Balancing Equation worksheet Part A 1 - 5. I gave you this worksheet on Friday March 13. If you 
		were absent on Friday the worksheet is attached on Weebly below this document. 

Tuesday March 24
	Do Balancing Equation worksheet Part A 6 – 10. 

Wednesday March 25
	Do Balancing Equation worksheet Part B 1 – 5. 

 
Thursday March 26
	Do Balancing Equation worksheet Part B 1 – 5.  


Friday March 27
	Watch the video Balancing Equations for Beginners
	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Qci7hiBy7EQ
	Do problems 1 – 3 and write them down.

Monday March 30
	Watch the video Balancing Equations for Beginners
	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Qci7hiBy7EQ
	Do problems 4 - 6 and write them down.

Tuesday March 31
	Watch the video Writing Ionic Formulas and Introduction. 
	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=URc75hoKGLY
	Write a four sentence summary about the video

Wednesday April 1
	Watch the video Writing Formulas with Polyatomic Ions
	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=p9iQ5Qn42DM
	Write a four sentence summary about the video

Thursday  April 2
	Watch the video Ionic vs Molecular 
	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=PKA4CZwbZWU
	Write a four sentence summary about the video

Friday April 3
	Watch the video Valance electrons and the Periodic Table
	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yADrWdNTWEc
[bookmark: _GoBack]	Write a four sentence summary about the video. 


